
 

Azorcan Information for DUBROVNIK 
 
Websites 
Croatia National Tourist Board  https://croatia.hr/en-gb  
Dubrovnik, Croatia     https://tzdubrovnik.hr/lang/en/  
    
General Information 
Croatian Phrases  https://www.learncroatian.eu/blog/basic-croatian-for-your-holiday-in-croatia  
Tipping in Restaurants 10-12% 
Dubrovnik population- approx.  45,000 
Voltage 220Voltz/50Hz 
Emergency Number – 112 
 
Transportation 
Airport https://www.airport-dubrovnik.hr/en   
Public Transportation  https://tzdubrovnik.hr/lang/en/get/lokalni_prijevoz/2129/around_town_by_bus.html#  
     
Must Things to See 
City Walls   https://citywallsdubrovnik.hr  
Pile Gate   https://tzdubrovnik.hr/lang/en/get/spomenici/5367/pile.html  
Ploce Gate    https://tzdubrovnik.hr/lang/en/get/spomenici/5410/ploce_gate.html    
Cathedral     https://tzdubrovnik.hr/lang/en/get/sakralni_objekti/5014/cathedral.html  
Treasury   https://tzdubrovnik.hr/lang/en/get/sakralni_objekti/5044/treasury.html  
Lovrijenac Fort  https://tzdubrovnik.hr/lang/en/get/spomenici/5343/lovrijenac_fort.html  
St. John Fortress  https://tzdubrovnik.hr/lang/en/get/spomenici/5326/st_johns_fort.html  
Franciscan Church and Monastery https://tzdubrovnik.hr/lang/en/get/sakralni_objekti/4938/franciscan_monastery.html  
Sponza Palace  https://tzdubrovnik.hr/lang/en/get/spomenici/5430/sponza_palace.html  
Luža and the City-Bell Tower  https://tzdubrovnik.hr/lang/en/get/spomenici/5421/luza_and_the_citybell_tower.html  
City Guard Building  https://tzdubrovnik.hr/lang/en/get/spomenici/5437/city_guard_building.html  
Church of St. Blaise  https://tzdubrovnik.hr/lang/en/get/sakralni_objekti/4979/church_of_st_blaise.html  
Loggia Square & Orlando’s Colum https://tzdubrovnik.hr/lang/en/get/spomenici/5284/orlandos_column.html  
Stradun or Placa    https://tzdubrovnik.hr/lang/en/get/spomenici/5379/placa.html  
Large Fountain of Onofrio  https://tzdubrovnik.hr/lang/en/get/spomenici/5392/the_large_onofrios_fountain.html  
St. Saviour Church  https://tzdubrovnik.hr/lang/en/get/sakralni_objekti/4919/church_of_st_saviour.html  
Major Council Palace  https://tzdubrovnik.hr/lang/en/get/spomenici/5450/major_council_palace.html  
Minceta Fort    https://tzdubrovnik.hr/lang/en/get/spomenici/5292/minceta_fort.html  
Dominican Monastery  https://tzdubrovnik.hr/lang/en/get/sakralni_objekti/5080/dominican_monastery.html  
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Rector's Palace (Cultural Historical Museum) https://tzdubrovnik.hr/lang/en/get/spomenici/5457/the_rectors_palace.html  
Buza Gate    https://tzdubrovnik.hr/lang/en/get/spomenici/5277/buza_gate.html   
St. Luke’s Tower   https://tzdubrovnik.hr/lang/en/get/spomenici/5318/st_lukes_tower.html   
Revelin Fort  https://tzdubrovnik.hr/lang/en/get/spomenici/5354/revelin_fort.html  
Prijeko Street  https://tzdubrovnik.hr/lang/en/get/spomenici/5401/prijeko_street.html  
Gundulic Square https://tzdubrovnik.hr/lang/en/get/spomenici/5459/gundulic_square.html  
 

 
 
Things to See If They Interest You 
Cable Car  https://www.dubrovnikcablecar.com/timetable-and-prices/  
Lokrum Island  http://www.lokrum.hr/eng/  
Trsteno Arboretum   https://tzdubrovnik.hr/lang/en/get/prirodne_znamenitosti/53065/arboretum_trsteno.html  
 
Shopping 
Dubrovnik Shopping https://tzdubrovnik.hr/lang/en/news/shopping/index.html  
 
Food & Beverages 
10 Things to try  https://worldoffoodanddrink.worldtravelguide.net/dubrovnik-food-drink-10-things-try-dubrovnik/  
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